

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Tuesday, June 28, 2016

JUMP EVENT

Detailed Result



6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Team Germany (1998) -- Germany													
5333D Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom	1	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	57.20	57.20	1
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	1	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	67.50	124.70	1
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			20.0	56.00	180.70	1
107B 3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	74.40	255.10	1
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	65.60	320.70	1
Total DD: 14.7			Average award: 7.20					Best award: 7.80					
2 Team Italy (1998) -- Italy													
5333D Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	54.60	54.60	2
405C Povratna 2½ salta	1	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	65.10	119.70	2
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	50.40	170.10	3
107B 3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	65.10	235.20	3
5237D Salto i pol natrag s 3½ vijka	10	3.3	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0			20.5	67.65	302.85	2
Total DD: 14.9			Average award: 6.90					Best award: 7.20					
3 Team Great Britain (1998) -- Great Britain													
5333D Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	4.5			18.5	48.10	48.10	6
405C Povratna 2½ salta	1	3.1	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	69.75	117.85	3
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	55.50	173.35	2
107B 3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	66.65	240.00	2
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	6.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	62.40	302.40	3
Total DD: 15.0			Average award: 6.72					Best award: 7.50					
4 Team Russia (1998) -- Russia													
5134D Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			19.0	49.40	49.40	4
107C 3½ salta naprijed	1	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0			10.5	31.50	80.90	10
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	67.50	148.40	7
5154B 2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	69.70	218.10	4
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	75.20	293.30	4
Total DD: 15.2			Average award: 6.36					Best award: 7.80					
5 Team Ukraine (1998) -- Ukraine													
5233D Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom	1	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.5	46.25	46.25	7
405C Povratna 2½ salta	1	3.1	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	54.25	100.50	5
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.5	8.0	6.5	8.0	6.5			21.0	58.80	159.30	5
107B 3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	4.5	5.5			16.5	51.15	210.45	7
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	67.20	277.65	5
Total DD: 14.7			Average award: 6.30					Best award: 7.10					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Team Belarus (1998) -- Belarus													
5134D Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	1	2.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5			16.5	42.90	42.90	8
107C 3½ salta naprijed	1	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.0	54.00	96.90	6
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5			19.0	53.20	150.10	6
5154B 2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	64.60	214.70	5
407C Povratna 3½ salta	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	62.40	277.10	6
Total DD: 15.0			Average award: 6.12					Best award: 6.50					
7 Team Spain (1998) -- Spain													
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.5	42.90	42.90	8
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	45.50	88.40	9
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	6.5	7.5	5.0	7.0	6.0			19.5	54.60	143.00	8
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	61.50	204.50	8
5253B 2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	57.60	262.10	7
Total DD: 13.8			Average award: 6.28					Best award: 6.70					
8 Team Switzerland (1998) -- Switzerland													
5233D Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom	1	2.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	48.75	48.75	5
405C Povratna 2½ salta	1	3.1	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	58.90	107.65	4
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	60.00	167.65	4
107B 3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	43.40	211.05	6
105B 2½ salta naprijed	7.5	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	46.80	257.85	8
Total DD: 14.1			Average award: 6.16					Best award: 6.70					
9 Team Austria (1998) -- Austria													
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka	1	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	40.95	40.95	10
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	50.70	91.65	8
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.5	49.00	140.65	9
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	53.20	193.85	9
405C Povratna 2½ salta	7.5	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	49.95	243.80	9
Total DD: 13.0			Average award: 6.28					Best award: 6.50					
10 Team Poland (1998) -- Poland													
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			14.0	30.80	30.80	11
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	49.40	80.20	11
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0			18.0	50.40	130.60	11
405C Povratna 2½ salta	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			20.5	55.35	185.95	10
405B Povratna 2½ salta	10	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	50.40	236.35	10
Total DD: 13.1			Average award: 6.02					Best award: 6.90					
11 Team Sweden (1998) -- Sweden													
5134D Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	52.00	52.00	3
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	1	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	42.00	94.00	7
205C 2½ salta natrag	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	42.00	136.00	10
5154B 2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.5			8.0	27.20	163.20	11
405C Povratna 2½ salta	5	3.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	54.25	217.45	11
Total DD: 14.9			Average award: 4.98					Best award: 6.70					

Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,5)
1. Ale Pikturniene -- Lithuania
2. Daniel Azorin -- France
3. Nataša Kolić -- Croatia
4. Florin Avasiloaie -- Romania
5. Hana Novotna -- Czech Republic

Judging Panel B (Rounds 3,4)
1. Zsolt Jafcsak -- Hungary
2. Inger Grodem Haraldsen -- Norway
3. Marja Matturi-Slotte -- Finland
4. Thomas Bimis -- Greece
5. Irakli Bartiaia -- Georgia